Contract Name

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS

MADISON, WISCONSIN

RESURFACING 2008 ASPHALT
BASE PATCHING AND BASE
PATCH GRINDING

_ Date'
Change Order Number

To Public Works Contract Number

Original Contract Project Number

Change Order Project Number

3/20/2009
CO5

6199
53W0496
53W0486

{of change order)

Change Order Description [OVER RUN ON QUANITIES. Account Numbers for this Change Order:
EXPANDED ON AREA AT £S53-54996-810358-00-53W0496
MILWAUKEE AND FAIR OAKS
Contractor: TRI-COUNTY PAVING, INC
P.O, BOX 394
DEFOREST, W1 563532
0
You are authorized and directed to make the following changes in this contract:
Item No. Description Est. Qty | Unit |Unit Price Total Add Total Deduct
40333 EASE PATGH GRINDING, METHOD 139.2 sY 16.50 2,296.80 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
Sub Totals 2,296.80 0.00
Grand Total 2,296.80
The Original Contract Sum was 546,796.60
Net Change by previous Change Orders 64,915.36
The Contract Sum prior to this Change Order was . 611,711.96
The Contract Sum will be: Unchanged 2,296.80
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be 614,008.76
The Contract Time will be (days). Unchanged
The Date of Completion as of the date of this Change Order, is
Contractors Acceptapce
Tltle % %{ g elf /W?/’
Date B-24509
City's Approval (see yeverse gide n?fr %ﬂ\ .
Construction Inspectar 47 Date 3/ QS 0
Construction Superviso pere'ra Date o2fzm |0
Engineer Date A
Board of Public Works Date




DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS

MADISON, WISCONSIN

Contract Name

PATCH GRINDING

RESURFACING 2008 ASPHALT
BASE PATCHING AND BASE

~ Change Order Description
REQUESTED BY THE
ENGINEERING

900 BLK HAYWOOD DR. WORK

Contractor: TRI-COUNTY PAVING, INC

Date

Change Order Number
To Public Works Contract Number

Criginal Gontract Project Number

Change Order Project Number

3/20/2009

Ccos

6199

53W0496

53W0498

{of change order)

Account Numbers for this Change Order:
C553-54996-810358-00-53W0456

P.O. BOX 394

DEFOREST, Wi 53532

You are authorized and directed to make the following changes in this contract:

Item No. Description Est.Qty | Unit |UnitPrice. [Total Add Total Deduct
40332 EASE PATCH GRINDING, METHOD 66.67 sSY 26.15 1,743.42 0.00
40333 DASE PATCH GRINDING, METHOD) 566 | sy 16.50 769.89 0.00
0.00 | 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00.
0.00 0.00
Sub Totals 2.513.31 0.00
Grand Total ‘ 2,513.31
The Original Contract Sum was 546,796.60
Net Change by previous Change Orders . B87,212.18
The Contract Sum prior to this Change Order was | 614,008.76
The Contract Sum will be: Unchanged 2,513.31
The new Contract Sum Including this Change Order will be 616,622.07
The Contract Time will be {days): - Unchanged
The Date of Completion as of the date of this Change Order, is
Contractor's A%tjyuce .
By Bt %\'/——M
Title Froflr an
Date 324 p9 7 R
City's Approval (see raversegsi nstrictio /
Construction Inspect A / Date 3 3./5 QCT
Construction Superviso Jles ¥ p) Ut Date ©8 25|09
Engineer VA ! Date
Board of Public Works " Date




